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14 Light Modular Canopy
Our newest canopy innovation is modular in concept.  Unparalleled in it's versatility, our new 14 light canopy offers the 
customer the ability to make a multitude of head or pendant  placement variations and at the same time cover any unused 
and unsightly open ports.  We have designed a  simple half dome that covers up to 10 ports on the canopy.  Simply screw 
on the half dome and decoratively cover a port if you desire.  For example, if you want to change your 14 light canopy to 
a 10 light application  simply cover any 4 ports you desire.

Decorative
Cover

Model

CPEJSQ25
Finish

WH
BZ
PC
PN
SN
WH

bronze
polished chrome
polished nickel
satin nickel
white

HAL
LED

halogen fixtures
LED fixtures

Fixture

LED

25 Light EZ Jack Canopy
Mounts to a standard 4” junction box. Equipped with
(3) 150 watt electronic transformers.

Model

CPEJRN7
Finish

WH
BZ
PC
PN
SN
WH

bronze
polished chrome
polished nickel
satin nickel
white

HAL
LED

halogen fixtures
LED fixtures

Fixture

LED

7 Light EZ Jack Canopy
Mounts to a standard 4” junction box. Equipped with
(7) 12 V, 60 watt transformers.

Model

CPEJRN3
Finish

SN
BZ
PC
PN
SN
WH

bronze
polished chrome
polished nickel
satin nickel
white

HAL
LED

halogen fixtures
LED fixtures

Fixture

LED

3 Light EZ Jack Canopy
Mounts to a standard 4” junction box. Equipped with
(3) 12 V, 60 watt transformers.

12”

Model

CPEJRN13
Finish

SN
BZ
PC
PN
SN
WH

bronze
polished chrome
polished nickel
satin nickel
white

HAL
LED

halogen fixtures
LED fixtures

Fixture

LED

13 Light EZ Jack Canopy
Mounts to a standard 4” junction box. Equipped with
(2) 150 watt electronic transformers.

20”

Model

CPEJRN5
Finish

BZ
BZ
PC
PN
SN
WH

bronze
polished chrome
polished nickel
satin nickel
white

HAL
LED

halogen fixtures
LED fixtures

Fixture

LED

5 Light EZ Jack Canopy
Mounts to a standard 4” junction box. Equipped with
(5) 12 V, 60 watt transformers.

18”

Modular Canopy - Rectangular - Square - RoundMULTI LIGHTS 3stonelighting.net

31”

9”

Model

CPEJRT14
Finish

PC
SN
PC
WH

satin nickel
polished chrome
white

HAL
LED

halogen lamp
LED lamps

Lamp

LED

3 Light Rectangular EZ Jack Canopy
Mounts to a standard 4” junction box. Equipped with
(3) 12 V, 60 watt transformers.

Model

CPEJRT3
Finish

SN
BZ
SN
PC
WH

bronze
satin nickel
polished chrome
white

HAL
LED

halogen fixtures
LED fixtures

Fixtures

LED

See an example below of port being covered in which you make
a custom zig zag design placement.

Powered by 2 x 150 watt electronic tranformers you can go as 
low as only using 4 of the 14 ports. We also can offer the canopy 
for LED applications.
Finally a solution for your customer that does not necessitate 
purchasing several  different canopies when one will do the job 
of several!!!!

1.5”

1.5”

1.5”

1.5”

1.5”

31”

9”
1.5”

24”

 24”

1.5”

20”



Jazz Crystal 25 LightMULTI LIGHTS 5Top 13 ChandelierMULTI LIGHTS stonelighting.net

Shown:
(1) CH5077FRSNX3J,

Top 13 Chandelier in Frost

Shown:
CH22325CRPCLED
includes:
(1) CPEJSQ25PC
Polished Chrome
25 Light EZ Jack Canopy
(25) PD223CRPCLED
Jazz Crystal Pendant in Clear 



Moxie PendantMULTI LIGHTS 7stonelighting.net

Shown:
(2) CH10605DCSNLED
includes
(2) CPEJRN5SNLED
5 Light EZ Jack Canopy Satin Nickel
(10) PD106DCSNLED3
Moxie Pendant

Shown:
(1) CH10607DCSNLED

includes
(1) CPEJRN7SNLED

7 Light EZ Jack Canopy
Satin Nickel

(7) PD106DCSNLED3
Moxie Pendant



Shown
CH11014CRSNX2 includes
(1) CPEJRN14SNHAL Satin Nickel 14
Light EZ Jack Canopy
(14) PD110CRSNX2J Dew Drop
Pendant in Clear

Dew Drop PendantMULTI LIGHTS 9stonelighting.net

Shown:
CH11007CRSNX2

includes
(1) CPEJRN7SNHAL

Satin Nickel 7 Light EZ Jack Canopy
(7) PD110CRSNX2J

Dew Drop Pendant in Clear



11Bubbles PendantMULTI LIGHTS stonelighting.net

Shown:
CH09113CRSNX2
includes
(1) CPEJRN13SNHAL
Satin Nickel 13 Light EZ Jack Canopy
(13) PD091CRSNX2J
Gracie Pendant in Clear

Gracie PendantMULTI LIGHTS

Shown:
CH12914CRSNX2

includes:
(1) CPEJRT14SNHAL

Satin Nickel 14 Light
Rectangular EZ Jack Canopy

(14) PD129CRSNX2J
Bubbles Pendant in Clear



Bubbles MonorailMULTI LIGHTS 13stonelighting.net

Shown:
Custom Bubbles

Pendants
Installation

Shown:
(15) PD129CRX2R

Bubble Pendants in Clear,
(4) DB200SNM5R

Bare Snap Swivels (SN),
(1) MSRLSP48SN

48” Monorail Spiral.



15stonelighting.net

Shown:  PD533GOBZLG93J on 3 Light Canopies in BZ

Coil LongMULTI LIGHTS Jazz Venti CrystalMULTI LIGHTS

Shown:
CH22407CRPCLED

includes
(1) CPEJRN7PCLED

Polished Nickel
7 Light EZ Jack Canopy

(7) PD224CRPCLEDJ
Jazz Venti Pendant Clear



17stonelighting.netKurlyMULTI LIGHTS

Shown:
(2) CH53605SISNX3 includes (2) CPEJRN5HAL
Satin Nickel 5 Light EZ Jack Canopy
(10) PD536SISNX3J Kurly Pendant in Silver

Shown:
CH53607SISNX3 includes

(1) CPEJRN7SNHAL Satin Nickel 7 Light
EZ Jack Canopy (7) PD536SISNX3J

Kurly Pendant in Silver



19stonelighting.netMode CylindersMULTI LIGHTS

Shown:
(2) CH16203CRBZ

includes:
(2) CPLVRN3BZ

Bronze 120v 3 Light
Round Canopy

(6) PD162CRBZRT6B
Xylo Pendant Clear

Xylo PendantMULTI LIGHTS

Shown:
CH53907SILED
includes
(1) CPE53907SNLED
Satin Nickel 7 Light EZ Jack Canopy
(7) PD539SILEDJ
Mode Pendant in Silver



21stonelighting.netGALILEO   Pendant

LED9
Lamp

M
Mounting

SI
AL

WH
silver
white

M monopoint canopy

Finish

9 watt, 3000K, 90 CRILED9

Model

PD535

Galileo

Powder coated white or anodized silver finish.
Custom colors are available, consult factory.

LED wattage  9 watt
CCT: 3000 K
90 CRI  
Lumen output : 1000 lumens
Non Dimmable

Beam can be hand adjusted from 15° to 60° 
degree spread.

3.25”

.75”

4.25”

15”

Shown:
(4) PD535WHLED9M
Galileo Pendant in White

60° 37° 15°
Tilt Swivel

20°



23stonelighting.netPendant - MultilightMODE LED CYLINDERS

Shown:
(5) PD539BLLEDM

Mode Pendant In Black

Shown:
CH53907WHLED
includes
(1) CPEJRN7WHLED
White 7 light EZ Jack Canopy
(7) PD539WHLEDJ
Mode LED Cylinder White



25stonelighting.net

20”

1.2”

LED
Lamp

SI
BL
SI

WH

black
silver
white

Finish

3w LED 3000K 90 CRILED

Model

CH53907

MODE LED Multilight

Multilight Mode Chandelier mounts to a standard 4” junction box.
Long thin LED cylinder available in powder coated mini textured
black or white finish, or anodized silver finish.

3w LED diode with:
30 degree spread lens, 90 CRI, 3000K, 180 lumens,
Dimmable with ELV Dimmer.

MODE LED Cylinders

Long thin LED cylinder available in powder
coated mini textured black or white finish,
or anodized silver finish.
3w LED diode with:
30 degree spread lens, 90 CRI, 3000k,
180 lumens, Dimmable with ELV Dimmer.

Stone Lighting can offer bright or satin anodized
colors for MODE cylinders

Consult Factory for pricing and availability. 

See chart below of typical colors offered:

CH53907BKLED CH53907WHLED CH53907ALLED

20”

LED
Lamp

M
Mounting

WH
BL
SI

WH

black
silver
white

J
M

EZ Jack
monopoint canopy

Finish

3w LED 3000K 90 CRILED

Model

PD539

Multilight - PendantMODE LED CYLINDERS

118”
maximum

overall
height

1.5”

RD
GR
BU
PR
GD
MA
SI

red
green
blue
purple
gold
magenta
silver



20”

112” maximum
overall
height

27stonelighting.netChandelierMERCURY FALLING

Mercury Falling

Multilight Mercury Falling Chandelier mounts
to a standard 4”junction box.
Chrome ball chain in varied lengths. 12v,
Dimmable with ELV Dimmer.

Shown:
(2) CH18113PCD5

includes
(2) CPEJRN13SNLED

Satin Nickel 13 Light EZ Jack Canopy
(26) PD181PCD5J

Mercury Falling Pendant

14”

Model

CH18113

Finish

PC

PC polished chrome
Canopy

PC
PC
PN
SN

polished chrome
polished nickel
satin nickel

Lamp

M3

D5
M3

LED MR16 5W 
MR16 Halogen 35W



29stonelighting.netChandelierALICIA

Alicia Crystal

Multilight Alicia Chandelier mounts to a standard
4” junction box. Crystal clear handworked Austrian
leaded crystal in linear ridged flute shape.

Dimmable with ELV dimmer.

20”

106” maximum
overall
height

L2
X2

LED G4 JC 2W
G4 Xenon 20W

CR

CR clear

SN satin nickel

SN
Finish Lamp

X2
Color Options

Model

CH63207

Shown:
CH63207CRSNX2

includes
(1) CPEJRN7SNHAL
Satin Nickel 7 Light

EZ Jack Canopy
(7) PD632CRSNX2J

Alicia Pendants in Clear

8”

2.5”



LEENA Chandelier - Pendant 31stonelighting.net

Leena Chandelier

Shown:
   CH52913AMCRSNL2
       includes
          (1) CPEJRN13SNLED
             13 light Satin Nickel
                EZ Jack Canopy
                    (6) PD529AMSNL2
                       Leena Pendant in Amber
                          (7) PD529CRSNL2
                             Leena Pendant in Clear

Color Options

AMCR
Finish

SN

SN satin nickel
Lamp

L2
AM

AMCR
CR

amber
amber clear
clear

Model

CH52913

L2

X3

LED G4 JC 2W,
Dimmable with ELV dimmer
GY 6.35 Xenon 35W,
Dimmable with ELV dimmer

Leena Pendant

AM

SN satin nickel

AM
CR

amber
clear

SN
Finish Size

L2
Color option

Model

PD529

L2

X3

LED G4 JC 2W,
Dimmable with ELV dimmer
GY 6.35 Xenon 35W,
Dimmable with ELV dimmer

20”

8.5”

4.5”

102” maximum
overall
height

5” width



ChandelierLEENA 33stonelighting.net

30”

58”

canopy

3” deep

Color Options

AMCR
Finish

PC

PC polished chrome
Lamp

LED
AM

AMCR
CR

amber
amber clear
clear

LED MR16 6WD6

Model

CH529

Leena Chandelier
Organic curved canopy with (7)
LED MR-16 lights that illuminate 20 pcs of
mouth blown Amber and/or Clear scoop glass.

The glass hangs on 4 levels ranging
from 14” to 22” overall length.

For double the overall hanging lengths
(recommended for ceilings higher than 9’).
Specify #CBL1628 Description:
4 sets of longer cables for 28” to 44” overall
hanging lengths.

Dimmable with ELV dimmer.

Shown:
CH529AMCRPCLED
WITH #CBL1628

Shown:
CH529AMCRPCLED



35stonelighting.netChandelierROCKER

Rocker

Multilight Rocker Chandelier mounts to
a standard 4”junction box.
Double envelope unique textured italian
glass pendant. 12v.

Dimmable with ELV dimmer.

Shown:
(2) CH21807AMSNM3 includes

(2) CPEJRN7SNHAL Satin Nickel
7 Light EZ Jack Canopy

(14) PD218AMSNM3J
Rocker Pendant in Amber 

20”

101” maximum
overall
height

Color Options

AM

AM amber
Finish

SN
SN satin nickel

Lamp

M3

D6
M3

LED MR16 5W 
MR16 Halogen 35W

Model

CH21807

3”

5”
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Wall projection 6”

Gracie Collection

Pristine leaded crystal glass spheres. Offered in three finishes: cognac, 
perfectly clear crystal and also with frosted interior lamp compartement.

Unfrosted spheres throw an impressive clarity and glow, while frosted 
version softly diffuses lamp holder and lamp image while still offering a 
beautifully clear crystal sphere.

Dimmable with ELV dimmer.

3.5”

3”

Gracie Wall 

Stone Lighting can offer Gracie Low Voltage
fixtures in various wall mounting configurations.

All Gracies fixtures can be mounted on
Stone Lighting's Universal Low Voltage
Adjustable Mounting Bracket (shown right).

Dimmable with ELV dimmer.

Gracie Frost

L2
X2

LED G4 JC 2W
G4 Xenon 20W

FR

FR frosted

BZ
PN
SN

bronze
polished nickel
satin nickel

M
R
C
J

monopoint canopy
monorail adapter
cable adapter 
EZ jack

SN
Finish Lamp

X2
Color Options Mounting

M

Model

PD092

Gracie Wall

L2
X2

LED G4 JC 2W
G4 Xenon 20W

FR

CR
FR

clear
frosted

BZ
PN
SN

bronze
polished nickel
satin nickel

PN
Finish Lamp

X2
Color Options

Model

WS092

37stonelighting.netPendant - WallGRACIE COLLECTION

L2
X2

LED G4 JC 2W
G4 Xenon 20W

CR

CR
CG

clear
cognac

BZ
PN
SN

bronze
polished nickel
satin nickel

M
R
C
J

monopoint canopy
monorail adapter
cable adapter 
EZ jack

SN
Finish Lamp

X2
Color Options Mounting

M

Model

PD091
Gracie



3.5”

3”

24”

24”

39stonelighting.netWhite - 25 LightGRACIE COLLECTION

Gracie White

Stone Lighting now offers our 12v coaxial with a PVC white coating. 
White stem,  white coaxial, and white monopoint canopies are standard
when ordering PD093.

All other Stone Lighting Multi-Light canopies can also be powder
coated in white upon custom request. (Consult factory)

L2
X2

LED G4 JC 2W
G4 Xenon 20W

FR

CG
CR
FR

cognac
clear
frosted

WH white M
R
C
J

monopoint canopy
monorail adapter
cable adapter 
EZ jack

WH
Finish Lamp

X2
Color Options Mounting

M

Model

PD093

Gracie 25 Light Chandelier

Mounts to a standard 4” junction box.
Equipped with dimmable electronic
transformers.

L2
X2

LED G4 JC 2W
G4 Xenon 20W

FR

CR
FR

clear
frosted

WH white

WH
Finish Lamp

X2
Color Options

Model

CH09325

Gracie White

1.5”



41stonelighting.net

Gracie Ceiling

Crystal clear and Seedy clear hemisphere
with frosted lamp compartment creates a
beautiful ceiling or wall luminaire. 
12v halogen or LED.

Dimmable with ELV dimmer.

3”

5.5”

L2
X2

LED G4 JC 2W
G4 Xenon 20W

CR
SD

clear
seedy

CR
Color Options Lamp

X2

Model

CL092

Shown:
(5) CL092CRX2

Gracie Ceiling in Clear

Shown: (3) CL092SDX2, Gracie Ceiling Seedy

Gracie Seedy

Gracie Clear

CeilingGRACIE COLLECTION 



CS111

43stonelighting.net

Shown:
CS092FRSNL27

(7) PD092FRSNL2
Gracie Frost Pendants on

Cluster 7 Canopy

CLUSTER 7

CS218

CS092

X1
X2
L2

G4 Xenon 10w
G4 Xenon 20w
LED G4 JC 2W

AM

AM
BU
CR

amber
blue
clear

BZ
PN
SN
WH

bronze
polished nickel
satin nickel
white

SN
Finish Lamp

X2
Color Options

Model

CS218

X1
X2
L2

G4 Xenon 10w
G4 Xenon 20w
LED G4 JC 2W

CR

CR
CG
FR

clear
cognac
frosted

BZ
PN
SN
WH

bronze
polished nickel
satin nickel
white

SN
Finish Lamp

X2
Color Options

Model

CS092

X1
X2
L2

G4 Xenon 10w
G4 Xenon 20w
LED G4 JC 2W

OP

LV
MO
OP
RD

lava
mocha
opal
red

BZ
PN
SN
WH

bronze
polished nickel
satin nickel
white

SN
Finish Lamp

X2
Color Options

Model

CS111

Model

CPCLUST7
Finish

SN
BZ
PN
SN
WH

bronze
polished nickel
satin nickel
white

Lamp

L2

X1
X2
L2

10w Halogen Lamp
20w Halogen Lamp
LED lamps

Cluster 7 is a low voltage chandelier of 7 LED pendants that geometrically form an 
elegant grouping of any coaxial pendant that Stone Lighting offers. Dimmable with 
ELV dimmer.

Cluster 7 canopy comes in three power supply options:

X1 is for 10w halogen lamps and includes an electronic transformer that recesses in 
a typical J-Box.

X2 is for 20w halogen lamps and includes a remote 150w electronic transformer.

L2 is for LED lamps and includes a no load LED driver that recesses in a typical J-box.

STEPS
• Choose your Cluster 7 Canopy.
• Choose ANY low voltage coaxial pendant , we recommend round glass.

Cluster 7



8.25”

6”

6.5”

MOXIE 45stonelighting.netWall - Pendant

Model

WS106
SN satin nickel

CR
DC
SD

clear
dichroic
seedy

LED3 3 watt  COB 3000K 
270 Lumens 90 CRI   

SN
Finish

DC
Color Option Lamp

LED3

Moxie Wall

Satin nickel metal encases 3 watts of
LED 90 CRI diode that beautifully
illuminates a bulbous blown clear,
seedy or dichroic glass diffuser.

Non- Dimmable.

Model

PD106
SN satin nickel

J
M

EZ Jack
monopoint canopy

CR
DC
SD

clear
dichroic
seedy

LED3 3 watt  COB 3000K 
270 Lumens 90 CRI   

SN
Finish

CR
Color Option Lamp

LED3
Mounting

M

Moxie Pendant

Satin nickel metal encases 3 watts of LED 90 CRI
diode that beautifully illuminates a bulbous blown
glass available in dichroic, clear or seedy glass.

Non- Dimmable.

7”

3.5”

2.25”

Shown:
(2) WS106DCSNLED3
Moxie Wall Dichroic

Shown:
CH10605DCSNLED
includes
(1)JRN10605SNLED
Satin Nickel 5 Light
EZ Jack Canopy
(5) PD106DCSNLED3J
Moxie Pendant in Seedy



stonelighting.net 47

Model

CPEJRT3
Finish

SN
SN
PC

satin nickel
polished chrome

HAL
LED

halogen lamp
LED lamps

Lamp

LED

3 Light Rectangular Canopy

3 Light EZ Jack Rectangular Canopy Mounts to
a standard 4" junction box.

4.5”

1.5” deep
23.6”

DIMENSIONS

Shown:
CPEJRT3SNLED with
(3) PD223LTPCLEDJ  LT. Topaz

3 LIGHT RECTANGULAR CANOPY

DIMENSIONS

4.75”

16”

Finish

PC
SN
PC

satin nickel
polished chrome

Lamp

LED18

LED 18 wattLED18

Model

WS163

Lamp

LED18

Watts

18

Lumens

1800

CCT

3000K

CRI

90

Beam Angle

120

Aver. Life

35,000 hrs

LAMPING DATA

ZO ZO WALL

Zo Zo Wall

Linear Wall Washing LED Luminaire.
Plated steel construction, frosted white acrylic
spread diffuser. 

Dimmable with ELV dimmer.

3.24”

14.2”



49stonelighting.netWall - Venti Wall - DownlighterFROSTED JAZZ 

Frosted Jazz Downlighter

Dimmable LED MR16 Light
effective down lighting source.

Color Options

FR

FR frosted
Finish

PC
PC polished chrome M

R
C
J

monopoint canopy
monorail adapter
cable adapter
EZjack

Lamp

LED
Mounting

M

D4 Dimmable LED MR16 4w
2700K, 420 lumens

Model

PD323

Frosted Jazz Venti Wall

LED wall sconce.  Mounts horizontal or vertical.
Dimmable with ELV transformer.

14”

2.8”

14”

16”

Wall projection 3.8”

Wall projection 3.8”

2.8”

2.5”

Color Options

FR

FR frosted
Finish

PC
PC polished chrome

Lamp

LED

LED 5.9W Linear 3000K, 90 CRI

Model

WS224

Shown:
(2) PD323FRPCLEDJ
Frosted Jazz Downlighter Pendant



22”

4”

3”

18”

stonelighting.net 51

OP

OP opal

BZ
BZ
PN
SN

broze
polished nickel
satin nickel

GL8

LED 8WGL8
Color Options Finish Lamp

Model

WS238

OP

OP opal

SN
SN satin nickel

GL12

LED 12WGL12
Color Options Finish Lamp

Model

WS239

OP

OP opal

SN
SN satin nickel

LED20

LED 20WLED20
Color Options Finish Lamp

Model

PD240

OP

OP opal

SN
SN satin nickel

LED20

LED 20WLED20
Color Options Finish Lamp

Model

PD241

Wall projection 4”

Wall projection 4”

20.5”

16.75”

4”

WS239

18

14”

4”

WS238

REGIS Pendant - Wall

PD240

PD241

Regis Wall LED

Cased Opale Glass Cylinder on
rectangular backplate.

WS238 8W LED 675 lumens, 3000K, 90 CRI.
WS239 12W LED 1050 lumens, 3000K, 90 CRI.
Lamps included.  Title 24 compliant.

Regis Pendant

Cased Opale Glass Cylinder Pendant
22W LED
3000K
1800 lumens
95 CRI 
Triac/ELV dimmable 
Lamps included. 
Title 24 compliant.



BB41536

BB41524

BB41548

53stonelighting.netBath BarSLEEK

Sleek

Linear bath bar available in 24”,  36”  and 48” options.  This contemporary fixture is available in Polished Chrome with
white lens diffusing LED lamping.

* Shield easily removable in the field

PC
Finish

PC polished chrome

36
24
36
48

Sleek bath bar 24”
Sleek bath bar 36”
Sleek bath bar 48”

T5LED
T5LED
T5LED

120v,  8w, 800 Lumens, 90 CRI, 3500K, Cree chips, Non-Dimmable
120v, 12w,  1200 Lumens, 90 CRI, 3500K, Cree chips, Non-Dimmable
120v,  16w, 1600 Lumens, 90 CRI, 3500K, Cree chips, Non-Dimmable

Size

T5LED
Lamp

Model

BB415

Wall projection All Fixtures 4.5”

BB41548BB41536 BB41524

4.5” 17.75”
9.88”

4.5”
4.5”

4.5”

50.75”

38.75” 26.75”



SLIM BATHBAR 55stonelighting.net

Slim Bath Bar

Slim design bath bar with Opal acrylic lens and Satin Nickel metal finish.

Can be mounted vertically or horizontally, Fluorescent lamp included.

48” version has (1) 54W T5HO, elec HPF, 3000K, CRI 85, 30,000 hours,  5000 lumens, Non Dimmable.
36” version has (1) 39W T5HO, elec HPF, 3000K, CRI 85, 20,000 hours,  3500 lumens, Non Dimmable.

NOTE:  A square 4" electrical box cover will be included with every unit.

2.375”

36”

14”
BB5176 - 36

2.375”

48”

14”

BB5176 - 48

BB5176 - 36

BB5176 - 48

OP

SN satin nickel

OP opal 36
48

36”
48”

SN
Finish Size

48
Color option

Model

BB5176

NOTE: Slim Bath Bar fixture is designed to be installed on a 2" 1 gang receptical box. 

2"

1"

4"

Cover plate option
for installation on
Standard 4" J-Box.

Shown:
BB5176OPSN48

Wall projection 3.25” all models



14”

2.5”

4.25”3.15”

11”
11”

4.25”

2.5”

Wall projection 3.15”

OP

SN satin nickel

OP opal

SN
Finish Lamp

LEDG8
Color options

Model

WS015

LEDG8 8watt LED 2G11
3000K 210mm
1350 lumens
Non-Dimmable

Block Wall Long

Wall Sconce with elongated blown opal glass shade.  
Die-cast aluminum body in satin nickel finish.

Fixtures can be mounted horizontally or vertically.

Block Twin Wall Long

Wall Sconce with two elongated blown opal glass shades.  
Die-cast aluminum body in satin nickel finish.

Fixtures can be mounted horizontally or vertically.
Fixture has 2 lamps.

OP

SN satin nickel

OP opal

SN
Finish Lamp

LEDG8
Color options

Model

WS016

LEDG8 8watt LED 2G11
3000K 210mm
675 lumens
Non-Dimmable

57stonelighting.netBLOCK Twin Wall Long - Wall Long

Shown:
(2) WS016OPSNLEDG8 
Block Wall Long

25”



16”

2.5”

Plaza Square

Square energy efficient  flush mount. 

Satin Nickel metal details with Opal Acrylic
diffuser and clear bottom shield.

OP

OP opal

SN satin nickel

SN
Finish Lamp

LED
Acrylic

Model

CL351
LED LED watts: 24w, 90 CRI, CCT: 3000K

Lumens: 1200LM, Dimmable

Plaza Round

Round energy efficient  flush mount. 

Satin Nickel metal details with Opal Acrylic
diffuser and clear bottom shield. 

OP

OP opal

SN satin nickel

SN
Finish Lamp

LED
Acrylic

Model

CL352
LED LED watts: 20w, 90 CRI, CCT: 3000K

Lumens: 900LM, Dimmable

59stonelighting.netPLAZA  Square - Round

3.15”

5.25”

2.5”

7.25”

7.25”

4.25”

2.5”

2.25”

4.25”

5.25”

Block Wall

Wall Sconce with blown opal glass shade.  
Die-cast aluminum body in satin nickel finish.

Fixtures can be mounted horizontally or vertically.

Block Twin Wall

Wall Sconce with two blown opal glass shades.  
Die-cast aluminum body in satin nickel finish.

Fixtures can be mounted horizontally or vertically.

Fixture has 2 lamps.

OP
OP opal

SN satin nickel

SN
Finish Lamp

D4
Color options

Model

WS014

D4

M2

LED MR16 4w 560 Lumens
Dimmable
Halogen MR16 20w
2200 Lumens Dimmable

OP
OP opal

SN satin nickel

SN
Finish Lamp

D4
Color options

Model

WS013

D4

M2

LED MR16 4w 280 Lumens
Dimmable
Halogen MR16 20w
1100 Lumens Dimmable

3.15”

14”

2.5”

BLOCK Wall - Twin Wall



11.5”

8”8”

61stonelighting.netSquare - RectangularTUBULAR COLLECTION

Tubular Collection

Each design is a unique compilation of Retro 300mm Tubular lamps, that lay around the perimeter of each 
fixture, each is unlit and acts as a design element and diffuser.
In Center of each fixture are Retro 300mm tubular lamps that act as light source(s).

Tubular Rectangular Chandelier 

53.8”

31.25” 7.75”

Model

CH431
BB
BZ

brushed brass
bronze

BZ
Finish Lamp

RT6C
RT6C (5) Medium Base Retro Filament

Tubes, 60W, (300mm)

53.1”

23.5”

Tubular Square
Chandelier

Model

CH432
BB
BZ

brushed brass
bronze

BZ
Finish Lamp

RT6C
RT6C (4) Medium Base Retro

Filament Tubes, 60W,
(300mm)
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PD430

Tubular Wall Sconce

Model

WS430
BB
BZ

brushed brass
bronze

BB
Finish Lamp

RT3A
RT3A Medium Base Retro

Filament Tube 40W,
(185mm)

23.5”

6”
diameter

107.5”
Maximum

6”
diameter

PD430WS430

5”

4.25”

11”

Tubular Pendant

Model

PD430
BB
BZ

brushed brass
bronze

BB
Finish Lamp

RT3A
RT3A Medium Base Retro

Filament Tube 40W,
(185mm)

WS430

Shown:
(7) PD430BBRT6C
Tubular Pendant

Wall - PendantTUBULAR COLLECTION
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Tubular Round Chandelier

Model

CH430
BB
BZ

brushed brass
bronze

BB
Finish Lamp

RT6C
RT6C (4) Medium Base Retro

      Filament Tubes 60W,
      (300mm)

53.3”

19”  Ø

Shown
(4) CH430BBRT6C

17.5”

18”

4.25”

2”



67stonelighting.netChandelierAXEL

Axel Chandelier

Classic retro style chandelier with choices of black or antique
brass finish and crackle or clear glass globes.

Model

CH556
AB
BL

antique brass
black

CK
CR

crackle
clear

CK
Glass Finish

BL
Lamp

RT4F
RT4F 40w 90mm

Retro lamp

34.5”

31”

Shown:     
(3) CH556CKABRT4F   

Antique Brass Axel Chandelier 
with Crackle Glass

Shown:
(3) CH556CKBLRT4F
Black Axel Chandelier
with Crackle Glass



69stonelighting.netSTILT CRACKLE - STILT

Stilt Crackle

7 - Arm Tubular Chandelier.
6 - arms symmetrically split plus one central arm. 
Medium base sockets standard with each chandelier.
Sloped Ceiling Canopy and a set of stems and couplers
(6",12", and 24"). 6” clear glass crackle globes,
5.5” diameter crackle glass globes.

Model

CH550
CK crackle glass

BB
BZ

brushed brass
bronze

CK
Glass Finish

BB

RT4F 40w 90mm
Retro lamp

RT4F
Lamp

29”

Overall Height:
Minimum = 34"

Maximum = 70"

Maximum with additional
stems & couplers = 121"

9.2”

Stilt Chandelier

7 - Arm Tubular Chandelier.
6 - arms symmetrically split plus one central arm. 
Medium base sockets standard with each chandelier.
Sloped Ceiling Canopy and a set of stems and couplers
(6",12", and 24").

BB
BZ

brushed brass
bronze

BB
Finish Lamp

RT3A

Medium Base Retro Filament Tube 30W
Medium Base Retro Filament Bulb 60W
Medium Base Retro Spiral Tube 40W
Medium Base Retro Filament Tube 60W 300mm 

RT3A
RT6B
RT4SA
RT6C

Medium Base Retro Filament Tube 30W
Medium Base Retro Filament Bulb 60W
Medium Base Retro Spiral Tube 40W
Medium Base Retro Filament
Tube 60W 300mm 

RT3A
RT6B
RT4SA
RT6C

Model

CH550

Stilt Wall

2 – Split arm tubular Wall. Compliments Stilt
Chandelier. Medium Based Sockets.

20.8”

Wall projection

3.1”

Stilt
Chandelier

Stilt
Wall

Overall Height:  Minimum = 28"   Maximum = 64"  Diameter = 23"
Maximum with additional stems & couplers = 115" 

BB
BZ

brushed brass
bronze

BZ
Finish Lamp

RT3A

Model

WS550

 clear glass crackle globes,
le glass globes.

brushed brass
bronze

inish

BB

RT4F 40w 90mm
Retro lamp

RT4F
Lamp

Chandelier - Wall

Shown:
CH550CKBZRT4F

5.5” Ø



71stonelighting.netCRACKLE GLOBE Pendant

Shown:
CH56003CKBZ
includes
(1) CPLVRN3BZ 120v
3 Light Bronze Canopy
(3) PD560CKBZRT4F
Crackle Globes
Pendants in Bronze

CH56014CKSN
includes

(1) CPLVRT14SN 120v
14 Light Satin Nickel Canopy

(14) PD560CKSNRT4F Crackle Globe
Pendant in Satin Nickel

Model

PD560
CK crackle glass

BZ
SN

bronze
satin nickel

CK
Glass Finish

SN

RT4F 40w 90mm
Retro lamp

RT4F
Lamp

5.5" Crackle Globe

5.5” diameter crackle glass globe with line
voltage clear cord. Available in satin nickel
or bronze finish.
Each fixture ships with 4.5” flat canopy.
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DS619CRPC

PD619CRPC(M3,L2) (M)

SD

PC polished chrome

SD seedy

PC
FinishColor option

Model

DS619

Orb ElementOrb Illuminated

SD

PC polished chrome
mopoint
canopy

SD seedy

PC
Finish Lamp

M3
Mounting

M
Color option

Model

PD619

D6
L2
M3
X3

LED MR16 6W
LED G4 JC 2W
MR16 Halogen 35W
GY 6.35 Xenon 35W

Shown:
(20) DS619SDPC
Orb Element

Orb

Hand blown clear seedy glass with polished
chrome metal accents.
Fixture ships with 36” stem.
Consult factory for custom length options.

Rubio's Fresh Mexican Grill

Illuminated - Element

8.5”

5”
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BZ bronze

AM
CR
RD

amber
clear
red

BZ
Finish Lamp

MB6
Compact Fluorescent
GU24 4x13W
Compact Fluorescent
GU24 4x26W
LED A19 4x10W
Medium Base
Incandescent
E26 4x60W

CF13

CF26

LA10
MB6

CR
Color Options

Model

CH164

Xylo Chandelier

Unique hand crafted iron frame with Retro sockets,
thick clear and colored glass panels hanging on top
edge of frame. 

Together they create a beautiful light pattern,
a work of art.

Includes bottom diffuser of white acrylic.

Custom Stem lengths are available on special order.

7.5”

30”

24”

4.25”

7.5”

10”

4.25”

Xylo Semi flush

Unique hand crafted iron frame with Retro sockets,
thick clear and colored glass panels hanging on top
edge of frame. 

Together they create a beautiful light pattern,
a work of art.

Includes bottom diffuser of white acrylic.

BZ bronze

AM
CR
RD

amber
clear
red

BZ
Finish Lamp

MB6
Compact Fluorescent GU24
4x13W
Compact Fluorescent GU24
4x26W
LED A19 4x10W
Medium Base Incandescent
E26 4x60W

CF13

CF26

LA10
MB6

CR
Color Options

Model

CL162

HALSTED

11.2”

11.2”

3.4”

CL570Halsted Square

Square energy efficient Flushmount fixture.
Steel and acrylic (PMMA), 12W, 24W.
Average life:  25000 hrs

CL574CL574

4.8”

16”

CL573

4.6”

14”

CL572

4”

12”Halsted Round

Round energy efficient Flushmount fixture.
Steel and acrylic (PMMA), 12W, 18W,  24W.
Average life:  25000 hrs

WH white

OP opal

WH
Finish Lamp

LED11
LED 11W, Lumens: 850,
CCT: 3000K, CRI: 80, 120v,
Non-Dimmable

LED

OP
Color Options

Model

CL572

WH white

OP opal

WH
Finish Lamp

LED16
LED 16W, Lumens: 1200,
CCT: 3000K, CRI: 80, 120v,
Non-Dimmable

LED

OP
Color Options

Model

CL573

WH white

OP opal

WH
Finish Lamp

LED21
LED 21W, Lumens: 1400,
CCT: 3000K, CRI: 80, 120v,
Non-Dimmable

LED

OP
Color Options

Model

CL574

WH white

OP opal

WH
Finish Lamp

LED11
LED 11W, Lumens: 850,
CCT: 3000K, CRI: 80, 120v,
Non-Dimmable

LED

OP
Color Options

Model

CL570

WH white

OP opal

WH
Finish Lamp

LED21
LED 21W, Lumens: 1400,
CCT: 3000K, CRI: 80, 120v,
Non-Dimmable

LED

OP
Color Options

Model

CL571
15.2”

15.2”

3.6”

CL571
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CL530FRPCQ13

DIMENSIONS

13.75”Ø

10”Ø

4”

Features

• High Quality steel and frosted opal glass.  

• Beautiful shape, soft and comfortable light.

• High Quality and stable LED Chips, energy saving

  and Eco-friendly.

• LED  DOB24 (DOB-Driver on Board 120v 90 CRI 1600 Lumens).

  Fully Dimmable with ALL standard dimmers (Triac/Incand.,ELV, LVM)

Color Options

FR

FR frost
Finish

PC
PC polished chrome

Lamp

MB4

MB4
Q13

DOB24

3x40W Medium Base Incandescent
Compact Fluorescent Quad 2x13W
LED DOB24 (DOB-Driver on Board)
Dimmable, 90 CRI,  3000K, 1600 Lumens

Model

CL530

Above info is per lamp. For accurate lumens, multiply by # of lamps in fixture.

Lamp

DOB24

Q13

MB4

Watts

24

13

40

Lumens

1600

600

340

CCT

3000K

2700K

2700K

CRI

>90

>75

>75

Aver. Life

50,000 hrs

10,000 hrs

1,000 hrs

LAMPING DATA
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140
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70

35

0.0

-90 90-75 75-60 60-45 45-30 30-15 150

Alta Ceiling

High quality ceiling luminarie. White powder coated steel body with 

frosted opal glass diffuser finished with Polished Chrome decorative 

trim. Glass diffuser creates elegant backlight or ceiling wash.



16”

30”
maximum

13”

Schoolhouse

Ceiling fixture with classic Edison lamp encased in Clear or
Opal schoolhouse shaped glass shade. Traditional Polished 
Chrome body and canopy.

Opal Glass version is available in LED and Fluorescent.

PC polished chrome

CR
OP

clear
opal

PC
Finish Lamp

RT6B
Compact Fluorescent GU24 1x13W
Compact Fluorescent GU24 1x26W
LED A10W 
Medium Base Incandescent 60W
Medium Base Retro Filament Bulb 60W

CF13
CF26
LA10
MB6
RT6B

CR
Glass

Model

CL540

Schoolhouse

Pendant fixture with classic Edison lamp encased in Clear or
Opal schoolhouse shaped glass shade. Traditional Polished 
Chrome body and canopy.

Opal Glass version is available in LED and Fluorescent.

Supplied with 3 stems: 12', 12" and 6" allowing stem
length choices of 12", 18", 24" or 30".

PC polished chrome

CR
OP

clear
opal

PC
Finish Lamp

RT6B
Compact Fluorescent GU24 1x13W
Compact Fluorescent GU24 1x26W
LED A10W 
Medium Base Incandescent 60W
Medium Base Retro Filament Bulb 60W

CF13
CF26
LA10
MB6
RT6B

CR
Glass

Model

PD540

16”

13”

18.5”

4”

6.5”

2”

6.5”

2”

79stonelighting.netSCHOOLHOUSE Pendant - Ceiling

Shown:
(3) PD540CRPCRT6B
Schoolhouse Pendant 

t GU24 1x13W
t GU24 1x26W



DIMENSIONS

8”

10”

5”

Avenue Complete
Rectangular light box with Murano blown glass front panel and side panels.

Each glass panel has a unique band of colorful Frits and genuine silver flakes.

TF: textile fabric encased in frosted acrylic diffuser. 

Color Options

OP
AM
MO
OP
TF

amber
mocha
opal
textile fabric

Finish

SN

SN satin nickel
Lamp

Q18
LA10
L5
MC5
Q18
DOB16

Model

WS233

        LED A7W, CRI: 80, 2700K, Lumens 450
 LED G6.35 6W
     Minican 50W
    Compact Fluorescent Quad 18W
         LED DOB16 (DOB-Driver on Board)
         Dimmable, 90 CRI, 3000K,  800 Lumens

81stonelighting.net

Above info is per lamp. For accurate lumens, multiply by # of lamps in fixture.

Lamp

DOB16

LA10

L5

MC5

Q18

Watts

16

7

6

50

18

Lumens

800

450

330

600

1210

CCT

3000K

2700K 

3500K 
 

3000K 

2700K 

CRI
>90
>80

>80

>75

>75

Aver. Life

30,000 hrs

25,000 hrs

30,000 hrs

2,000 hrs

10,000 hrs

LAMPING DATA

* LED  DOB16 (DOB-Driver on Board 120v, 90 CRI, 800 Lumens).
   Fully Dimmable with ALL standard dimmers (Triac/Incand.,ELV, LVM)

Ceiling - WallAVENUE

7”

14”

7”

14”

7”

14”

Color Options

FR
FR frosted

Finish

PN

BZ
PN
SN

bronze
polished nickel
satin nickel

Lamp

DOB24
LA10
L5
MC5
Q18
DOB24

Model

CL505

       LED A7W, CRI: 80, 2700K, Lumens 450 
 LED G6.35 6W
     Minican 50W
    Compact Fluorescent Quad 18W
         LED DOB24 (DOB-Driver on Board)
         Dimmable, 90 CRI,  3000K, 1600 Lumens

Avenue Ceiling-Kalla

Square ceiling luminaire with frosted acrylic
bottom and side window diffusers.

Color Options

MO
AM
MO
OP

amber
mocha
opal

Finish

BZ

BZ
PN
SN

bronze
polished nickel
satin nickel

Lamp

Q18
LA10
L5
MC5
Q18
DOB24

Model

CL503

       LED A7W, CRI: 80, 2700K, Lumens 450 
 LED G6.35 6W
     Minican 50W
    Compact Fluorescent Quad 18W
         LED DOB24 (DOB-Driver on Board)
         Dimmable, 90 CRI,  3000K, 1600 Lumens

Avenue Ceiling-Murano

Square ceiling luminaire with Murano glass bottom and
side windows.
Exquisite Murano Frit. Delicately patterned and genuine
silver flakes imbued each panel.

Color Options

TF
TF textile fabric

Finish

PN

BZ
PN
SN

bronze
polished nickel
satin nickel

Lamp

LA10
LA10
L5
MC5
Q18
DOB24

Model

CL504

        LED A7W, CRI: 80, 2700K, Lumens 450 
 LED G6.35 6W
     Minican 50W
    Compact Fluorescent Quad 18W
         LED DOB24 (DOB-Driver on Board)
         Dimmable, 90 CRI,  3000K, 1600 Lumens

Avenue Ceiling-Fablux

Square ceiling luminaire with knoll textile fabric
bottom and side window diffusers.



13.75”

10”

Wall projection 4”

PEDIGREE - ZEN Wall Ceiling - Wall stonelighting.net 83

6”

7”

7.7”

20”

Off  White Linen shade on square canopy,
Bronze finish.

Rotary Dimmer Switch integrated into back plate.

BZ

BZ bronze

MB6
Finish Lamp

Model

WS051

CF13
CF26
LA10
MB6

Compact Fluorescent GU24 1x13W
Compact Fluorescent GU24 1x26W
LED A10W
Medium Base Incandescent 1x75W

Pedigree

MADDOX - WILLIS 

Zen

Textile fabric acrylic shade on square tubing makes
an elegant hospitality luminaire solution.

Also available as frosted white acrylic diffuser.

TF
FW
TF

frosted white
textile fabric

Color Option

Model

WS225

PN

BZ
PN
SN

bronze
polished nickel
satin nickel

MB4
Finish Lamp

MB4
Q13
Q18

DOB16

Medium Base Incandescent 40W
Compact Fluorescent Quad 2x13W
Compact Fluorescent Quad 2x18W
LED DOB16 (DOB-Driver on Board)
Dimmable, 90 CRI, 3000K, 800 Lumens

11”

wall projection 4”

9.6”

20”

Willis Wall

Ivory Fabric shade wall sconce wrapped around
a metal base. Iluminated with 18 watt 4 pin electronic
GU24 self ballasted. LED lampings: Consult Factory.
Multiple fabric colors available-Consult Factory.

IV

IV ivory

CF18
Color Option Lamp

Model

WS657

CF18 Compact Fluorescent GU24 1x18W

Maddox

Fabric flush mount with frosted glass diffuser to
provide glare free light. Metal accents are Satin
Nickel.

Offered in two fluorescent lamping options

CF13 Compact Fluorescent GU24 4x13W, 2700K
CF18 Compact Fluorescent GU24 4x18W, 2700K

DS
DS desert clay

Color Option

Model

CL921

PN

SN satin nickel

CF18
Finish Lamp

CF13
CF18
CF26

Compact Fluorescent GU24 4x13W
Compact Fluorescent GU24 4x18W
Compact Fluorescent GU24 4x26W

6”

13”



CH459

25.5" Ø

85stonelighting.netSuspension - CeilingMOMENT

Moment Ceiling

Round energy efficient flush mount.
White finish with Opal Acrylic diffuser.

CH458

17.75" Ø

CH459

25.5" Ø

4.3"

4.3"

CH458

17.75" Ø

4.3"

4.3"

Field adjustability from
Suspension to a Surface
Mount Ceiling Luminaire

Acrylic

FR

FR frost
Finish

WH
WH white

Lamp

L40

L40 LED COB40
Power: 40w, Lumens: 3200
CCT: 3000K, 90 CRI
Input voltage: 90-240v
Beam angle: 120 degrees
ETL labeled

Model

CL458

Acrylic

FR

FR frost
Finish

WH
WH white

Lamp

L60

L60 LED COB60
Power: 60w, Lumens: 4800
CCT: 3000K, 90 CRI
Input voltage: 90-240v
Beam angle: 120 degrees
ETL labeled

Model

CL459

Shown:
(4) CH549FRWHL40

Moment Suspension

Round energy efficient Suspension fixture. 
White finish with Opal Acrylic diffuser.

Acrylic

FR

FR frost
Finish

WH
WH white

Lamp

L40

L40 LED COB40
Power: 40w, Lumens: 3200
CCT: 3000K, 90 CRI
Input voltage: 90-240v
Beam angle: 120 degrees
ETL labeled

Model

CH458

Acrylic

FR

FR frost
Finish

WH
WH white

Lamp

L60

L60 LED COB60
Power: 60w, Lumens: 4800
CCT: 3000K, 90 CRI
Input voltage: 90-240v
Beam angle: 120 degrees
ETL labeled

Model

CH459

27"

5.5"

1.75"



Concordia One-Way

Outdoor rated Square down light made from
die cast aluminum. 120v LED fixture is available
in black or silver.
This luminaire has a frosted and gasketed
diffuser for dedicated down light.

Concordia Two-Way

Outdoor rated Square up and down light made
from die cast aluminum. 120v LED fixture is available
in black or silver.
This luminaire has a frosted and gasketed
diffuser for dedicated down light.

87stonelighting.netLUNA - WEDGE

Model

WO856
BK
SI

black
silver

BK
Finish Lamp

LED
LED 3x1W Cree LED, 120v 

3000K, 243 lumens,
90 CRI

LED LED 24w, 120v, 3000K,
2100 lumens, 90 CRI

Model

WO857
BK
SI

black
silver

SI
Finish Lamp

LED
LED 6x1W Cree LED, 120v 

3000K, 400 lumens,
90 CRI

Wall projection 2”

5.5”

5.5”

Wall projection 2”

5.5”

5.5”

CONCORDIA

Wedge

Brushed Stainless Steel wall washer.
Lamp options:
Incandescent, Compact Fluorescent and
SL-DOB (Stone Lighting Driver on Board)
LED module.

8”

7”

Wall projection 6”

Model

WO807
SS stainless steel

SS
Finish Lamp

MB4
CF13

DOB10

MB4

Compact Fluorescent GU24 13W
LED DOB10 120v, 500 Lumens,
90 CRI, 3000K, Dimmable
Base Incandescent 40W Torpedo

Luna

Damp location rated 120v LED flush mount has a
brushed aluminum body and a polycarbonate
diffuser.

120 volt, 24 watts, 3000K, 2100 lumens, 
90 CRI, 120° beam angle.
Dimmable with ELV dimmer

3.5”

11”

Model

CL511
BA brushed aluminum

BA
Finish Lamp

LED

WO856 WO857



Frosted Glass Lens

CREE 1W or 3W Warm White
LED 2600-2700K 12V
50K rated ave life

Easy Installation
with high quality
spring metal clips
holds firmly in wall,
floor etc.

Watertight
indoor/outdoor
Stainless Steel
Cable fitting

IP65 Outdoor

1

2

3

4

5

1
2

3

5

4

2”

1.3”

2.25”

Frosted Glass Lens

CREE 1W or 3W Warm White
LED 2700K
50K rated ave life

Easy Installation
with high quality
spring metal clips
holds firmly in wall,
floor etc.

Watertight
indoor/outdoor
Stainless Steel
Cable fitting

IP65 Outdoor

3w version needs special
driver (1) per fixture.

1
2

3

5

4

2”

1.3”

1.75”

2” Square
LED Step Light

2" LED Stainless Steel outdoor
rated step light. 

Each light ships with splice box.

Finish

SS
SS stainless steel

Lamp

LED

1WLED

Model

SL601

2” Round
LED Step Light

2" LED Stainless Steel outdoor
rated step light. 

Each light ships with splice box.

Finish

SS
SS stainless steel

Lamp

LED3

1W
3W

LED
LED3

Model

SL600

1

2

3

4

5

stonelighting.netSTEP LIGHT   Square - Round

Shown:
(10) SL600SSLED1
1w Round Step Light

6

89
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15”

10”

4.25”

Wall projection 6”

Pipe Wall

Model

WS570
GV galvanized

GV
Finish Lamp

RT3A
Medium Base Retro Filament Tube 30W
Medium Base Retro Filament Bulb 60W
Medium Base Retro Spiral Filament Tube 40W
Medium Base LED Retro Bulb Clear 4W
Medium Base LED Retro Bulb Gold 4W

RT3A
RT6B
RT4SA
RTLDET4CR
RTLDET4GD

Shown:
WS570GVRT4SA
Pipe Wall with Retro Spiral Lamp
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Shown:
CHRETRO25BZ

includes:
(1) CPLVSQ25BZ

Bronze 120v 25 Light
Square Canopy

(15) PD302BZRD
Retro Tubular Long Pendant

(10) PD300BZRD
Retro Tubular Pendant

Shown:
CHRETRO13BZ
includes
(1) CPLVRN13BZ
Bronze 120v 13 Light Canopy
(8) PD302BZRD
Retro Tubular Long Pendant
(5) PD301BZRD
Retro Edison Pendant
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LMRTLDETCR4

Clear ST58 Edison Style
120 volts /4 Watts 
2700K, 80 CRI, 360 Lumens
E26 Base, Dimmable
Average life 25,000 hours
58 mm (Diameter ) x 127 mm (Length)  

LMRTLDG95CR4 

Clear G95 Globe.
120 volts /4 Watts 
2700K, 80 CRI, 360 Lumens
E26 Base, Dimmable
Average life 25,000 hours
95 mm (Diameter ) x 135 mm (Length)  

Product Name Bulb Model Description LumensColor Temp.Av. rated Life

2,000
2,000
2,000

2,000
2,000

2,000

LMPMC5
LMPMC75
LMPMC15

LMPG975CR
LMPG975FR

LMPGM5

2900k
2900k
2900k

2900k
2900k

3000k

1000
1200
2500

1050
1000

2200

120v 50W Mini-Can E11 120V Clear
120v 75W Mini-Can E11 120V Clear
120v 150W Mini-Can E11 120V Clear

120v 75w G9 120v Clear
120v 75w G9  120v Frosted

120v 50w GU10  MR16 Halogen

120 Volt Halogen Mini-Can

120 Volt Halogen G9

120 Volt Halogen GU10

3,000
3,000
3,000

3,000
3,000

3,000

LMPRT3A
LMPRT4C
LMPRT6C

LMPRT4SA
LMPRT4SC

LMPRT6B

-
-
-

-
-

-

95
165
200

100
135

200

120v 30w Retro Tube Filament  185mm T9 E26
120v 40w Retro Tube Filament 300mm T9 E26
120v 60w Retro Tube Filament 300mm T9 E26

120v 40w Retro Tube Spiral Filament 185mm T9 E26
120v 40w Retro Tube Spiral Filament 300mm T8 E26

120v 60w Edison Shape Retro Lamp E26

120v Retro Lamps

12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000
12,000

10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000
10,000

LMPQ13W
LMPQ13N
LMPQ18W
LMPQ18N
LMPQ26W
LMPQ26N
LMPQ32W
LMPQ32N

LMPCF13GW
LMPCF13GN
LMPCF18GW
LMPCF18GN
LMPCF26GW
LMPCF26GN

2700k
3500k
2700k
3500k
2700k
3500k
2700k
3500k

2700k
3500k
2700k
3500k
2700k
3500k

900
900

1200
1200
1800
1800
2400
2400

800
800

1200
1200
1750
1750

120v 13W Compact Fluorescent FLD/E 2700K Base G24q1
120v 13W Compact Fluorescent FLD/E 3500K Base G24q1
120v 18W Compact Fluorescent FLD/E 2700K Base G24q2
120v 18W Compact Fluorescent FLD/E 3500K Base G24q2
120v 26W Compact Fluorescent FLD/E 2700K Base G24q3
120v 26W Compact Fluorescent FLD/E 3500K Base G24q3
120v 32W Compact Fluorescent FLD/E 2700K Base G24q3
120v 32W Compact Fluorescent FLD/E 3500K Base G24q3

120v 13W Compact Fluorescent GU24 Base 2700K
120v 13W Compact Fluorescent GU24 Base 3500K
120v 18W Compact Fluorescent GU24 Base 2700K
120v 18W Compact Fluorescent GU24 Base 3500K
120v 26W Compact Fluorescent GU24 Base 2700K
120v 26W Compact Fluorescent GU24 Base 3500K

120v Compact
Fluorescent 4 Pin

120v Compact
Fluorescent GU24

12 Volt Halogen Bi-Pin 

12 Volt Halogen MR11

12 Volt Halogen MR16 
Bipin Lamp

LMPX1CR
LMPX2CR
LMPX2FR
LMPX3CR
LMPX3FR
LMPX5CR
LMPX5FR
LMPX2FR10K
LMPX3CR10K
LMPX3FR10K
LMPX5FR10K

LMPN3N

LMPM2
LMPM3M
LMPM3MCC
LMPM5M
LMPM5MCC
LMPM5N10K
LMPM5WFR

2,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

10,000
10,000
5,000
5,000

5,000

5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000
5,000

10,000
5,000

2900k
2900K
2900K
2900K
2900K
2900K
2900K
2900k
2900k
3000k
3000k

3000k

3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K

120
350
330
700
650

1100
1050
330
700
650

1100

3600

1100
1600
1600
2200
2200
2200
1600

12v 10W G4 Halogen Bipin Clear
12v 20W G4 Super 5K Xenon Bipin Clear
12v 20W G4 Super 5K Xenon Bipin Frost
12v 35W G6.35 Super 5K Xenon Bipin Clear
12v 35W G6.35 Super 5K Xenon Bipin Frost
12v 50W G6.35 Super 5K Xenon Bipin Clear
12v 50W G6.35 Super 5K Xenon Bipin Frost
12v 20W G4 Xenon Bipin Ultra 10K Frost
12v 35W G6.35 Xenon Bipin Ultra 10K Clear
12v 35W G6.35 Xenon Bipin Ultra 10K Frost
12v 50W G6.35 Xenon Bipin Ultra 10K

12v 35W MR11 Super 5K Bipin Narrow Flood FTF-P

12v 20W MR16
12v 35W MR16 Super 5K Medium Flood FMW-P Dichroic
12v 35W MR16 Super 5K Medium Flood FMWAlu Constant Color
12v 50W MR16 Super 5K Medium Flood EXN/L
12v 50W MR16 Super 5K Medium Flood EXZ Alu Constant Color
12v 50W MR16 Ultra 10K EXN/10M Dichroic
12v 50W MR16 Super 5K EXN Wide Beam Decor Frosted Back

12 VOLT HALOGEN & XENON

12 VOLT LED

120 VOLT HALOGEN

12 Volt LED MR11

12 Volt LED MR16

12 Volt LED Bi-Pin

120 VOLT FLUORESCENT 

120 VOLT RETRO LAMPS

30,000
30,000

30,000

50,000

50,000

36,000
36,000

LMPG94
LMPG93

LMPLA10

LMPGB6

LMPGB6D

LMP2G11L8
LMP2G11L12

3000k
3000k

2700k

3000k

3000k

3000k
3000k

300
150

600

300

300

675
1,050

120v 3.8w LED G9 WW 3000K 
120v 2.0w LED G9 WW 3000K 

120v 10w Dimmable LED A19 840 Lumens 2700K

120v 6w LED GU10 3000K 38 Deg MR16

120v 6w Dimable LED GU10 3000K MR16

120v 8w LED 2G11 PLL 3000K  8.25"
120v 12w LED 2G11 PLL 3000K 12.25" 

120v LED G9

120v LED A19

120v LED GU10

120v LED GU10 Dimable

120v LED 4 Pin
120v LED 4 Pin

120 VOLT LED LAMPS

LAMPING GUIDE

35,000
35,000

25,000

40,000
40,000

LMPD4
LMPD6

LMPL2WW

LMPL5N
LMPL5W

2700k
2700k

2900k

3500k
2700k

280
420

120

300
300

12v 4w LED MR16  2700K 38 Degree  AC 
12v 6w Dimable LED MR16  2700K 38 Degree  AC 

12v 2W LED G4 JC  2900K

12v 6w LED  Bi-pin Lamp 3500K
12v 6w LED  Bi-pin Lamp 2700K

25,000LMPND3 3000k 15012v 3w MR11 LED  3000K

12 Volt LED Bi-Pin
w/ Downlight

LMRTLDETGD4

Gold ST58 Edison Style
120 volts /4 Watts 
2200K, 80 CRI, 240 Lumens
E26 Base, Dimmable
Average life 25,000 hours
58 mm (Diameter ) x 127 mm (Length)  

LMRTLDT10CR6 

Clear T10 Tubular
120 Volts, 6 Watts
2700K, 82 CRI, 600 Lumens
E26 Base, Dimmable
Average Life 30,000 hours
30mm Diameter x 185mm Length

LMRTLDT10CR8

Clear T10 Tubular
120 Volts, 8 Watts
2700K, 83 CRI, 800 Lumens
E26 Base, Dimmable
Average Life 30,000 hours
30mm Diameter x 185mm Length

LMRTLDT10GD6

Gold T10 Tubular
120 Volts, 6 Watts
2200K, 82 CRI, 400 Lumens
E26 Base, Dimmable
Average Life 30,000 hours
30mm Diameter x 185mm Length

* Additional lamps Available-Consult Factory
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